P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
About Elo
Elo founders pioneered the touch
screen over 40 years ago. Today,
Elo Touch Solutions is a leading
global supplier of touch-enabled
technology, products and
industry solutions. The Elo portfolio

E222372 ET4202L-2UWA-0-MT-ZB-GY-G Projected Capacitive Black
E440897 ET4202L-0UWA-0-GY-G No Touch Black
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Processor RAM Storage OS
ELO-KIT-ECMG2C-i3-NO E333775 Intel Core 4th Gen i3 3.4 GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB No OS
ELO-KIT-ECMG2C-i3-W7 E333965 Intel Core 4th Gen i3 3.4 GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB Windows 7
ELO-KIT-ECMG2C-i3-W8 E334168 Intel Core 4th Gen i3 3.4 GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB Windows 8.1
ELO-KIT-ECMG2C-i5-NO E334358 Intel Core 4th Gen i5 3.7 GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB No OS
ELO-KIT-ECMG2C-i5-W7 E334542 Intel Core 4th Gen i5 3.7 GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB Windows 7
ELO-KIT-ECMG2C-i5-W8 E334744 Intel Core 4th Gen i5 3.7 GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB Windows 8.1
ELO-KIT-ECMG2C-i7-NO E334949 Intel Core 4th Gen i7 4.0 GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB No OS
ELO-KIT-ECMG2C-i7-W7 E335147 Intel Core 4th Gen i7 4.0 GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB Windows 7
ELO-KIT-ECMG2C-i7-W8 E335345 Intel Core 4th Gen i7 4.0 GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB Windows 8.1
ELO-KIT-ECMG2C-AND E336899 Qualcomm Snapdragon APQ8064 CPU 2GB 16 GB eMMC Android
+44 (0)8450 944954   |    hello@eclipsedigitalmedia.co.uk    |    Unit F, Linsford Business Park, Linsford Lane, Mytchett, Surrey, GU16 6DL